Run Around the Square
Overall Finish List

May 13, 2012

5K

Place First Name
1 Jason

2 Paul

3 Andrew
4 Paul

5 Bridget
6 Ryan

7 Ben

8 Kevin

9 Mark

10 Julia

11 Leo

12 Brian

13 Paula
14 Scott

15 Rick

16 Dave

17 Jennifer
18 Bev

19 Al

20 Nicki

21 Amanda
22 Keyonia
23 Kim

24 Laurie
25 Nancy
26 Henry
27 Courtney
28 Owen
29 Nancy
30 Brenda
31 Susanna
32 Sue

33 Kelden
34 Leila

35 Cathy
36 Kendra
37 Emily
38 Katie

39 Marc

40 Lynette
41 Diane
42 Jane

43 Heather
44 Emily

45 Helen

Last Name
Huber
Roberts
Avis

Kroll
Jeffray
Bissett
MacAdam
McCarthy
Coulthard
Huber

Van Der Voort
Jeffray
MacKie
Cameron
Regier
Prevett
MacDonald
Jeffray
Church
Darbyson
Moffat

Johnston-Pawitc

Squire
Hayden
Mayhew
Bos
Monk
Gemmell
Huber
Perriam
Reid
Johnson
Pawitch
Buchanan
Wade
Robinson
Beliveau
Pothier
Dobie
Gerber
Courtney
Benney
Durnin
Dance
Van Osch

City
Goderich
London
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
London
Goderich
Goderich
Wingham
Goderich
Wingham
Guelph
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Port Elgin
Goderich
Lucknow
Blyth
Goderich
Goderich
Clinton
Blyth
Londesboro
Kippen
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Blyth
Goderich
Goderich
Wingham
Goderich
Fergus
Stoney Creek
Goderich
Kincardine
Kincardine
Auburn
Ripley
Lucknow
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Age
16
52
16
39
22
15
30
56
46
18
51
54
47
53
25
48
41
49
47
28
30
15
35
40
40
35
16
10
49
49
44
43
10
39
35
37
29
30
19
40
52
49
50
36
47

Time

17:39
19:54
19:58
20:37
21:03
21:46
21:48
22:14
22:29
23:02
23:08
23:08
23:32
23:34
23:35
23:52
24:26
24:30
24:36
24:38
24:42
25:05
25:08
25:09
25:26
25:32
25:52
25:55
25:59
26:09
26:09
26:10
26:18
26:27
26:28
26:28
26:31
26:38
26:39
26:41
26:43
26:44
26:49
26:53
26:58



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Julie Garland
Andrew Garland
Sandy Medd
Tamara Dobos
Ashley Johnson
Danielle Vangaver
Andrea Fludder
Linda Vanmaar
Sue Gautreau
Ann Standen
Lisa Ambeau
Tanya Berrendsen
Hoggart Sandra
Jessica Daily
Jeffery Fritzley
Lisa Hartin
Mary Ondrejicka
Claire McFadzean
Juanita Ryan
Shawn Johnson
Erin Scott
Carol Bruinsma
Wayne Bos
Brooke Bos
Amanda Dekker
Steve Ambeau
Leanne Gemmell
Jenny Jeffrey
Shannan Josling
Rhonda Hodges
Susan MacPhee
Peira Valenti
Culbert Holly

Janis McEwen
Jackie Fritzley
Joanna Collings
Abigail Feagan

Mj Culliton
Teresa McCabe
Karen Lajeunesse
Brad Ormsby
Trish Soldan
Rachel Lynn
Michaela Ondrejicka
Joann Kew
Vandenheuvel Caitlin

Joy Rutherford
Melissa Hickey
Ashley Standen
Carrie Charette
Kristy Poulter
Amanda MacDonald

Goderich
Goderich
St.mary's
Goderich
Goderich
Kincardine
Kincardine
Clinton
Clinton
Goderich
Kincardine
St. Pauls
Londesboro
Goderich
Seaforth
Goderich
Goderich
Seaforth
Exeter
Goderich
Kincardine
Clinton
Goderich
Blyth
Goderich
Kincardine
Kippen
Goderich
Blyth
Goderich
Goderich
Exeter
Goderich
Goderich
Seaforth
Ripley
Goderich
Stratford
Clinton
Goderich
Woodstock
Bayfield
Goderich
Goderich
Stratford
Goderich
Wingham
Goderich
Guelph
Ripley
Goderich
Goderich
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31
28
39
40
17
31
40
51
47
57
41
31
29
33
11
33
52
17
34
45
31
32
44
13
31
42
39
49
32
37
37
40
27
41
38
38
22
43
40
34
44
35
31
19
56
28
52
31
27
37
29
33

26:59
26:59
27:08
27:12
27:13
27:20
27:31
27:38
27:40
27:43
27:45
27:47
27:47
27:55
28:01
28:03
28:10
28:12
28:14
28:15
28:20
28:25
28:37
28:38
28:50
28:55
28:56
28:57
29:00
29:01
29:06
29:06
29:09
29:15
29:24
29:28
29:35
29:37
29:37
29:38
29:42
29:47
29:49
29:49
29:51
29:53
29:56
30:02
30:02
30:03
30:03
30:07



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Larry
Beth
Katie
Becky
Lisa
Cindy
Vicky
Candice
Amanda
Cathie
Jill

Rick
Melaney
Julie
Joanne
Erika
Chloe
Jaclyn
Sandra
Karen
Bailey
Abigail
Ella
Kate
Denise
Michelle
Phaedra
Mike
Karen
Sonya
Deb
Janet
Coralie
Elyse
Todd
Dionne
Kym
Sarah
Heather
Andrew
Erin
Debbie
Karen
Cheri
Nicole
Tammy
Sarah
Luke
Nisa
Mandy
Mary
Webb

Parsons
Feagan
Feagan
Newar
Bennett Jervis
Poland
Morrison
Wreford
Montgomery
Simpson
Vanderwier
Kew
Prevett
Gole
Hayter
Wilkins
Middegaal
Hulley
Melady
Leitch

Bos

Bos

Bester
Pennington
Van Amersfoort
Vandervaart
Scott

Scott
Rollins-Benetea
Juffermans
Damsma
Priebe
Dykstra
Letts

Letts

Smith
McLean
Brown
Cadman
Phillips
Peet

Hayes
MacPhee
Hoggart
Paola

Page
Haanstra
Smith
Howe-Lobb
Sullens
Hansen
Jakob

Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Shannonville
Seaforth
Brussels
Lucknow
Kincardine
Lucknow
Goderich
Goderich
Stratford
Goderich
Goderich
Varna
Kincardine
Londesboro
Seaforth
Seaforth
Goderich
Blyth

Blyth
London
Goderich
Londesboro
Brampton
Blyth

Blyth
Londesboro
London
Clinton
Goderich
Clinton
Waterloo
Waterloo
Lucknow
Corunna
Goderich
Parkhill
Clinton
Goderich
Lucknow
Goderich
Mitchell
Stratford
Kincardine
Wingham
Lucknow
Goderich
Goderich
Clinton
Clinton
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49
54
22
29
32
35
50
29
31
44
31
61
46
33
35
40
15
25
45
38
11
10
10
41
25
31
13
55
45
25
51
42
34
12
47
42
34
27
36
40
29
49
28
39
27
38
33
45
45
24
48
15

30:08
30:13
30:13
30:17
30:27
30:27
30:32
30:36
30:44
30:54
30:55
30:58
31:02
31:03
31:06
31:12
31:12
31:19
31:19
31:20
31:21
31:25
31:27
31:35
31:37
31:49
31:52
31:54
31:57
32:00
32:01
32:02
32:02
32:02
32:03
32:03
32:07
32:09
32:11
32:19
32:24
32:26
32:26
32:31
32:32
32:36
32:55
33:00
33:.01
33:.04
33:08
33:09



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Adam
Sally
Sarah
Jackie
Sarah
Carnochan
Carol
Marg
Anne
Erica
Krista
Nancy
Jennifer
Brenda
Janice
Angela
Shawn
Melanie
Erica
Janice
Mary
Mero
Corey
Alicia
Arden
Chris
Kevin
Emma
Valerie
Luanne
Cindy
Aaron
Eileen
Leona
Edwards
Judy
Meghan
Jill
Clayton
Kelly
Erica
Mary Ellen
Lindsay
Lee
Lisa
Melissa
Taylor
Liam
Sharon
Laurie
Debbie
Martina

Web
McMullen
McPherson
Johnson
Campbell
Kendal
Scott
Anderson
Storey
Marchand
Fry

Storey
Ormshy
Hill-Mcintosh
Cosgrove
Schneider
Lynn
Moulton
Tremblay
Carnochan
MacNay
Tanya
Dawe
Middegaal
Farrow
McCullogh
Courtney
Prevett
Dalton
McCarthy
MacDonald
Bos

Blake
Thrasher
Colleen
Lajeunesse
Haggith
McCullogh
Campbell
Campbell
Simpson
Thatcher
Anderson
Megan
Blumhagen
Black

Bos
Wilson
Brown
Dolmage
Miller
Aisenpries

Clinton
Goderich
Kincardine
Ripley
Belgrave
Seaforth
London
Londesboro
Goderich
Goderich
Ripley
Clinton
Woodstock
Kincardine
Clinton
Goderich
Goderich
Ripley
Kincardine
Seaforth
Kincardine
Exeter
Seaforth
Londesboro
Blyth
Clinton
Ottawa
Goderich
Seaforth
London
Blyth

Blyth
Clinton
St.catherines
Goderich
Goderich
Mt. Brydges
Clinton
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Bayfield
Crediton
Toronto
Goderich
Blyth
Goderich
Seaforth
Goderich
Seaforth
Goderich
Ripley
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17
34
23
41
34
27
54
54
61
24
33
55
41
48
57
43
32
26
39
34
50
38
22
18
48
48
29
13
28
55
47
17
47
48
45
57
25
26
17
42
16
50
34
25
36
26
14
10
59
47
44
36

33:09
33:14
33:14
33:23
33:31
33:32
33:33
33:38
33:39
33:40
33:42
33:43
33:49
33:49
33:51
33:53
33:57
33:59
34:00
34:04
34:07
34:08
34:10
34:10
34:24
34:27
34:27
34:33
34:40
34:45
34:49
34:50
34:57
34:58
35:00
35:06
35:28
35:29
35:30
35:30
35:31
35:31
35:51
35:53
35:54
35:55
36:09
36:12
36:21
36:38
36:57
37:16



202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Angie
Terrianne
Colleen
Angela
Kay

Liz
Hilliary
Sue
Kaytee
Tracy
Judy
Cynthia
Joan
Dave
Kim
Paula
Dianne
Laura
Shirley
Becky
Doug
Carmen
Marg
Moon
Fahamia
Petra
Donna
Dianne
Liz
Katrina
Marion
Kelli
Sandra
Marlene
Sheryl
Ann Marie
Pat
Tammy
Dianne
Sandy
Susan
Kathy
Shelby
Stephanie
Emma
Lisa
Aidan
Tharon
Dianne
Pat
Diane
Leone

Elphick
Young
Bromley
Cox
Edward
Wilson
Duenk
Richmond
Richmond
Lamont
Wilson
Strickland
Black
Black
Larkin
Phillips
McFadzean
Roberts
Hayes
Smith
Wolfe
Schmitz
Byvelds
Hannah
Koudra
Aisenpries
Walsh
Colgan
Brown
Bos
Taylor
Regier
Mabon
Munn
Feagan
Parkin
Kreller
Funston
McCallum
Foreman
Plunkett
Blake
Schmalz
Towton
Hunking
MacDonald
Wilson
Riley
Wolfe
Hall
McKinley
Kaster

Kincardine
Goderich
Blyth
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Belgrave
Bluevale
Seaforth
Seaforth
Goderich
Lucknow
Lucknow
Goderich
Clinton
Seaforth
Goderich
Kincardine
London
Goderich
Bayfield
Listowel
Goderich
Goderich
Exeter
Blyth
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Grand Bend
Zurich
Goderich
Hensall
Goderich
Lucan
Kincardine
Ripley
Walton
Blyth
Auburn
Brussels
Wroxeter
Wroxeter
Goderich
Goderich
Seaforth
Wingham
Goderich
Goderich
Bayfield
Wingham
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33
27
33
42
42
55
21
42
20
39
40
48
58
57
39
43
55
33
51
34
81
29
53
12
30
40
54
25
47
43
47
39
57
59
57
47
56
33
54
38
44
42
21
41
26
26
10
56
70
62
61
62

37:18
37:27
37:31
37:53
38:34
38:35
38:51
39:05
39:05
39:24
39:49
39:57
40:01
40:02
40:20
40:32
40:33
40:47
40:48
40:52
41:08
41:09
41:24
41:47
42:09
42:10
42:19
42:48
43:15
43:18
43:35
43:35
43:53
44:05
44:08
44:21
44:24
44:39
44:39
45:44
45:44
46:29
47:00
47:01
48:05
48:06
48:15
52:39
52:40
52:44
53:22
53:42



Brewster
Susan
Shirley
Aaron
Martin
Carol
Teresa
Donna

First Name
Gavin
Ryan
Brittany
Philip
Chris
Alain
Dan
Mike
Mike
John
Taylor
Lassaline
Amy
Angie
Tom
Ben
Julie
Gregory
Steve
Carla
Kerri
Laura
Caleb
Joseph
Aleksandar
William
Brian
Jonathan
Amy
Hellen
Jo-Anne
Jessica
Linda
Don
Jasper
Sandra
Paul
Becky
Brants
Annie
Jessie

Ellie
Gower
Stanway
Cardiff
O'Connor
Casey
Ondrejicka
Devreese

Last Name
Snell
Colquhoun
Baechlar
Paquette
Wraith
Dery

Dery
Pawitch
Beange
Smallwood
Lambert
Michael
Chamney
Darbyson
Fincher
Armstrong
Houben
Harrup
Hayes
Pawitch
Meier
Blackwell
McLeod
Gahan
Radan
Ryan
Murray
Blake
Snobelen
Beasley
Moon

Lee

Jones
Kirkpatrick
Nick

Bos

Kerr
Moore
Tracy
Houben
Witherspoon

Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Listowel
Toronto
Blyth
Goderich
Goderich

City
Exeter
Goderich
Goderich
Bayfield
Goderich
Londesboro
Londesboro
Blyth
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Goderich
Sarnia
Ottawa
Goderich
Exeter
Stratford
Stratford
Kincardine
Blyth
Brussels
Wingham
Hensall
Toronto
Clinton
Exeter
Goderich
Brussels
Ripley
Goderich
Goderich
Guelph
London
Stratford
Blyth
Blyth
Blyth

Strathroy
Stratford
Goderich
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45
68
78
37
30
56
55
70

Age
36
32
23
57
29
50
19
40
41
66
57
27
31
30
51
35
34
30
49
33
26
27
32
30
39
36
48
15
33
52
34
34
63
55
30
33
a7

41
58
27

54:22
54:29
54:33
54:46
54:46
54:46
56:37
56:51

Time

36:09
38:06
42:38
42:43
43:20
44:16
44:16
44:17
44:41
44:43
46:28
46:29
46:44
46:49
46:57
47:.02
47:19
47:30
47:42
48:04
48:22
48:22
48:29
48:36
50:32
50:34
50:52
50:57
51:00
51:11
51:30
51:30
51:44
51:46
52:16
52:45
53:16
53:18
53:23
53:31
53:32



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Dawn
Colleen
Bill
Bonnie
Chris
Cathy
Karen
Louise
Malislewski
Jo Anne
Christine
Linda
Lou-Anne
Erin
Jessica
Jasper
Dana
Kelly
Heather
Cristal
Dymphie
Bill
Victoria
Brooke
Kyla
Deborah
Debbie
Tina
Jennifer
Emma
Brenda
Donna
Joan
Dominique
Jessica
Cynthia
Marg
Monica
Amy
Lisa

Fincher
Janmaat
Desmond
Janmaat
Hackett
Hulley
Vollmer
Bursey
Nellie
Homan
Coulthard
Reyno
Peroff
Grandmaison
Feagan
Kate
Bernhardt
De Boer
Padfield
Maclntosh
Veens
Rowan
Holla
Kempton
Ball
Zarubick
Lafleur
Grashy
Boppre
Green
Nesbitt-Carey
Orth
Nelson
Stanley
Mann
Rowland
Vandrunen
Walker-Bolton
Cardiff
Boyd

Goderich
Seaforth
Ripley
Seaforth
Lucknow
Seaforth
Ripley
Kincardine
Michigan
Goderich
Goderich
Kitchener
Mississauga
Goderich
Woodstock
Goderich
Waterloo
Clinton
Kincardine
Kincardine
Seaforth
Zurich
Kincardine
Goderich
Ripley
Kincardine
London
Stratford
London
London
Blyth

St. Catherines
Lucknow
Lucknow
Lucknow
Edmonton Ab
Seaforth
Goderich
Listowel
Goderich
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46
47
64
55
51
54
45
52
57
65
46
42
54
33
25
31
33
27
44
39
54
59
21
22
23
39
50
42
46
24
43
43
39
39
26
51
54
35
34
45

53:37
54:03
55:30
55:48
55:50
55:52
56:00
56:14
56:19
56:22
56:53
56:53
56:55
57:27
57:53
58:11
58:23
58:46
58:54
59:21
59:45
1.00:08
1.03:18
1:03:18
1:03:19
1:03:46
1.03:47
1.03:54
1.06:49
1.08:28
1:10:16
1:10:16
1:10:47
1:11:06
1:12:43
1:16:00
1:16:00
1:17:58
1:19:10
1:20:07



